3GPP TSG-RAN Meeting #100
RP-230945
Taipei,  DOCPROPERTY  Country  \* MERGEFORMAT , 12th Jun 2023
 - 14th Jun 2023
Source:
TSG WG RAN5
Title:
RAN5 agreed non TTCN CR(s) WI UE Conformance - Enhancement of Network Slicing Phase 2 (eNS_Ph2-UEConTest)
Agenda item:
13.3.19
Document for:
APPROVAL
These CRs were agreed by TSG WG RAN5 and are forwarded to TSG-RAN#100 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	38.523-1
	3690
	1
	Rel-17
	Update  eNS test case 9.1.13.2
	F
	17.2.0
	RAN5#99
	R5-233400
	ZTE Corporation
	eNS_Ph2-UEConTest
	
	

	38.523-1
	3691
	1
	Rel-17
	Update  eNS test case 9.3.1.4
	F
	17.2.0
	RAN5#99
	R5-233468
	ZTE Corporation
	eNS_Ph2-UEConTest
	
	

	38.523-1
	3692
	1
	Rel-17
	Update  eNS test case 10.1.8.4
	F
	17.2.0
	RAN5#99
	R5-233401
	ZTE Corporation
	eNS_Ph2-UEConTest
	
	

	38.523-1
	3693
	1
	Rel-17
	Update eNS test case10.1.8.5
	F
	17.2.0
	RAN5#99
	R5-233402
	ZTE Corporation
	eNS_Ph2-UEConTest
	
	

	38.523-1
	3753
	1
	Rel-17
	Update of TC 10.1.8.3- NSAC / PDU session establishment reject / Maximum number of PDU sessions reached / Back-off timer is zero or not included
	F
	17.2.0
	RAN5#99
	R5-233403
	TDIA, CATT
	eNS_Ph2-UEConTest
	
	

	38.523-1
	3756
	1
	Rel-17
	Update to eNS_Ph2 test case 9.1.12.1
	F
	17.2.0
	RAN5#99
	R5-233378
	CMCC
	eNS_Ph2-UEConTest
	
	

	38.523-1
	3757
	-
	Rel-17
	Update to eNS_Ph2 test case 9.1.12.2
	F
	17.2.0
	RAN5#99
	R5-232778
	CMCC
	eNS_Ph2-UEConTest
	9.1.12.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ...; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	38.523-1
	3790
	1
	Rel-17
	Correction of NR TC 10.1.8.1-NSAC
	F
	17.2.0
	RAN5#99
	R5-233404
	Huawei, Hisilicon, Datang LinkTester, CATT
	eNS_Ph2-UEConTest
	
	

	38.523-1
	3791
	1
	Rel-17
	Correction of NR TC 10.1.8.2-NSAC
	F
	17.2.0
	RAN5#99
	R5-233405
	Huawei, Hisilicon, Datang LinkTester, CATT
	eNS_Ph2-UEConTest
	
	


